
Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) $1,872,749
CoC Bonus $131,092.00

DV Bonus $166,101.00
Planning 93,637.00$          

Tier 1 $1,741,657
Tier 2 $262,184.00

Tier 1 + Tier 2 Total $2,003,841
 Total St. Joseph Funding Available $2,097,478

Rank Score

Accepted/

Rejected  Project Applicant  Type

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

Tier 1 Running 

Total

1 96.10 Accepted SCJ - Shelter Plus Care St. Joseph Missouri Department of Health PSH $0.00 $303,110.00 $303,110.00
2 88.00 Accepted Juda House Community Missions Corporation PSH $0.00 $110,556.00 $413,666.00
3 86.40 Accepted Home Plus Catholic Charities PSH $0.00 $361,798.00 $775,464.00
4 84.60 Accepted St. Joseph's Haven Community Missions Corporation SH $0.00 $229,685.00 $1,005,149.00
5 78.80 Accepted Bliss Manor YWCA PSH $0.00 $79,588.00 $1,084,737.00
6 77.60 Accepted St. Joseph Catholic Charities PSH $0.00 $238,656.00 $1,323,393.00
7 65.60 Accepted Bridges Combined YWCA RRH $0.00 $268,765.00 $1,592,158.00
8 N/A Accepted HMIS Renewal Project ICA HMIS $0.00 $42,254.00 $1,634,412.00
9 94.20 Accepted Home Again Interserv CE $0.00 $17,050.00 $1,651,462.00

10 92.20 Accepted New Leaf Interserv RRH $0.00 $90,195.00 $1,741,657.00

Rank Score

Accepted/

Rejected  Project Applicant  Type

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

Tier 2 Running 

Total

10 92.20 Accepted New Leaf Interserv RRH $0.00 $131,092.00 $131,092.00
11 102.00 Accepted HMIS Expansion Project ICA HMIS $0.00 $49,647.00 $180,739.00
12 109.00 Accepted 2023 SCJ Shelter Plus Care Expansion Missouri Department of Health PSH $0.00 $81,445.00 $262,184.00

Rank

Accepted/

Rejected  Project Applicant  Type

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Rank

Accepted/

Rejected  Project Applicant  Type

Amount 

Reallocated  Request Amount 

N/A Accepted Planning Grant City Planning $0.00 93,637$                 

St. Joseph Continuum of Care
2023 Continuum of Care Approved Priority Listing

September 7, 2023

Tier 1 Recommended List

($0-$1,741,657) 

Tier 2 Recommended List

($1,741,657-$262,184)

 New Projects Not Recommended For Funding

 Not Ranked Per NOFA Guidelines 


